
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 90 CM PONIES 9U00

1 MALISART LIES WASABI

2 PAUWELS CARO JAPPELOU

3 DE BREUCKER ANKE CINDRINE

4 RAEMDONCK LAURA OXFORD VAN DE MESPELEIR

5 THIJS YLONA LORD D'HOGE RIELEN

6 FRANCKEN YENKA HAZELBERG'S MALAN

7 DE SMEDT ASTER WATERHOEK'S UTOPIA

8 VAN OPSTAL SHAUNI O'LUIGI VAN DE SOLLENBERG

9 ROEPEL CARLIJN STAKKATO 

10 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR MIOLA C

11 VOS ANNA-LOU BRAVO

12 VANDERMEERSCH GAELLE HOTSPOT DE MARS

13 MESKENS RIECE M'GULLIVER

14 VANTHIENEN DRIES ORCHID'S GOLIATH

15 CUYPERS KYLE LUMINAHOF HYACINT

16 LISSENS HANNE ARPAD D.J

17 THYS FLEUR IMANI VAN HET GRAVENHOF

18 DESMARé YENTL WATERHOEK'S ULRIA

19 ROTSAERT ALIKI MANOR'S TOP JET M

20 VAN MIERT MARNICK COELENHAGE'S LADY KILLER

21 DECKX TIMO ORCHID'S ARACA

22 RENERS FEBE JOLY'S TORPEDO

23 DRIESSENS ILANA PIM

24 BLOMMAERT INE ANAIS

25 DE BLAUWE KAROLIEN HOLLIDAY

26 BRAET ALINE RAKKER ( ROEPNAAM WEMBLEY )

27 STEENSSENS DAPHNé SKIPPY

28 LEYS LYNN MACHO

29 JANSEGERS YANA MEADOW VD BADYHOEVE

30 DEBAELE JADE BORIS (CONDIOS)

31 BOSCH LAURA KANTANY VAN HET DENDERHOF

32 TAYMANS CHLOE ORCHID'S BALTO
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33 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA JUWELL EMMICKHOVEN'S

34 DENIS ALEXE KANTJE'S FLAIR H.

35 VAN ROOY JANNE DIAMOND

36 VANTHOMME YELINA LINGO

37 WOLF YARA MAGIC MATCHO

38 RAEMDONCK LAURA NAVAYO

39 REYSKENS STIJN XENA

40 COLLAS INKA MY WAY

41 FRANCKEN YENKA JOLY'SGRACE KELLY

42 DELGOUFFE NELL DRIEHOEK'S JAY

43 ONS MIRTHE MABEL

44 VANDERMEERSCH GAELLE IDS

45 CUYPERS KYLE SULAATIK'S C'EST LA VIE

46 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR PAPAYA VAN DE LOCHTENBERG

47 PAUWELS CARO LIEKE V/H VOORBOS

48 VAN MIERT MARNICK ORCHIDEE 'E' VAN HET JUXSCHOT

49 THIJS PAREL JOLYS FURANNO

50 VAN HOYDONCK JULES FOKKERHUTTE BELLE

51 DE BREUCKER ANKE DIA VENETO

52 LISSENS LAURE KANTJE'S VODES

53 ROTSAERT ALIKI VITESSE M

54 VAN DEN PUTTE MYRTHE ISAURA

55 VAN LAMMEREN THOMAS COMPRIS

56 DE HOUWER BENTHE JUS DE POMME

57 DE SMEDT LOUISE ROXY VAERENBERG

58 ROEPEL ISABELLE M&M

59 HEYLEN LIESEL IDOOL GOLDEN H

60 BLOMMAERT INE SPIRIT

61 MESKENS RIECE NERO VAN HET HAZENPAD

62 THYS FLEUR QUINCY VAN HET GRAVENHOF

63 VAN OPSTAL SHAUNI DANOUSKA B "VAN HET JUXSCHOT"

64 DESMARé YENTL GLITTER

65 DECKX TIMO PION VAN DE GROENHEUVEL

66 DEBAELE JADE HOT SPOT GG

67 RENERS FEBE HADASSAH

68 LEYS LYNN MOONLIGHT (SAMIRA)

69 OSTYN JANNE KASTAAR



70 ROBYN KIARA CHARLY D'ASTER

71 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA ELFI FERRARI ENGELBERTUSHOEVE

72 STEENSSENS DAPHNé COOPER

73 DELGOUFFE NELL NAPOLEON HR

74 DENIS ALEXE KANTJE'S BELLAMIE

75 CUYPERS KYLE ORA

76 DE BREUCKER ANKE FABELOUS VAN DE KRUISHOEVE

77 CAEMS RUBEN KASTRO

78 COECKELBERGHS MYRTHE ORCHID'S NINA

79 DE KONINCK AMBER VINO

80 DE PROFT ANOUK MIRANDA VAN DE VONDELHOEVE

81 DIERICKX LENTE ILONA VAN DE BOCHTEN

82 DINDANE RANIA SHAKIRA

83 EGGERMONT LYNN PI CASSO'S DREAM

84 FREDERICK AMBER IDUN

85 GUISSON AURELIA ORCHID'S FALCO

86 JANKELEVITCH AXELLE HARRYO R

87 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

88 JENNé LORE BLACK BOOSTER

89 KONINCKX AXELLE SHAFFY

90 KONINGS JULIE-LAURE SPIRIT

91 LEEMANS JILL OLINI

92 LENAERTS ROBBE INDRA D'INSEGOTTE

93 MEERSMAN ANKE ISAURA VAN DE BLOEMENHOEVE

94 VAN HOYDONCK JULES ORCHID'S CENDA

95 MORSSINKHOF VIKTOR AFELIO VAN DE KERKENBULCK

96 PASTEELS KATO J-FLORENTINA V/H WILDERHOF

97 PICARD LOUIS GIORNO D'INSEGOTTE

98 SAEYS YNE MEERKENS  BRUNO

99 STROECKX EVITA GENTILLE VAN DE POLSHOEVE

100 VAN OETEREN MACKENZIE KONRAD VAN DE GROENHEUVEL

101 CHRISTIAENS CHIARA BOY

102 VERDOODT EVA GASIONE

103 ROBYN KIARA NADANGO HOF TER ZEEDIJCKE

104 VERHOEVEN JULES SPIRIT

105 VERPOEST CAMILLE REPLAY

106 VOLDERS YARA LEONARD



107 VAN DYCK PAULINE SUNSHINE

108 VANDECAUTER DAPHNé ELLIOT DJ

109 HOUSEN EMILIA SUPER GIRL

110 DAENEN SIEN SMARTIEHOEVE FIVO

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 100 CM PONIES13U15

1 STEENO TIBO IRENE DE ROBINSON

2 WOLF YARA MAGIC MATCHO

3 VAN HOYDONCK JULES YOERI

4 DINDANE RANIA SHAKIRA

5 VAN DEN PUTTE MILAN KANTJE'S CURIOSO

6 DE BREUCKER ANKE FABELOUS VAN DE KRUISHOEVE

7 CUYPERS KYLE LUMINAHOF HYACINT

8 KONINCKX AXELLE SHAFFY

9 DAENEN SIEN SMARTIEHOEVE FIVO

10 THIJS YLONA LORD D'HOGE RIELEN

11 VANDERMEERSCH GAELLE IDS

12 DE HOUWER BENTHE L'EROS VAN HET EIKERHOF

13 HEYLEN LIESEL IDOOL GOLDEN H

14 VAN OETEREN MACKENZIE KONRAD VAN DE GROENHEUVEL

15 DENIS ALEXE KANTJE'S BELLAMIE

16 PASTEELS KATO J-FLORENTINA V/H WILDERHOF

17 GUISSON AURELIA ORCHID'S FALCO

18 EGGERMONT LYNN PI CASSO'S DREAM

19 VAN MIERT MARNICK COELENHAGE'S LADY KILLER

20 BROECKX BODINE CAPPUCCINO VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEI

21 WILLEM MICHIEL FUNNY THING VAN DE EINDHOEVE

22 VAN DYCK RUBEN ORCHID'S AZALEA

23 VAN ROOY JANNE DIAMOND

24 VOS ANNA-LOU BRAVO
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25 ROTSAERT ALIKI VITESSE M

26 LISSENS LAURE KANTJE'S VODES

27 JANSSENS SILKE LIBELLE VAN DE VONDELHOEVE

28 DIERICKX LENTE ILONA VAN DE BOCHTEN

29 LISSENS HANNE ARPAD D.J

30 RAEMDONCK LAURA NAVAYO

31 KONINGS JULIE-LAURE SPIRIT

32 LAUWERYSEN VICTOR ROCKY

33 VAN OPSTAL SHAUNI O'LUIGI VAN DE SOLLENBERG

34 JENNé LORE BLACK BOOSTER

35 THYS FLEUR IMANI VAN HET GRAVENHOF

36 PICARD LOUIS GIORNO D'INSEGOTTE

37 CAEMS ROBIN ROXANNE

38 FREDERICK AMBER SILVA

39 VAN BREE EVELIEN LORENSO SORO

40 COOLS AXELLE NERO VAN DE BUCXTALE

41 STEENO TIBO RINGESHEIM ROB ROY

42 MALISART LIES NICK'S BOY

43 TAYMANS CHLOE ORCHID'S BALTO

44 VAN HOYDONCK CIS NIKITA VAN DE VRAAGHEIDE

45 LEYS SENNE JERICHO VAN HET STICHELHOF

46 CUYPERS KYLE SULAATIK'S C'EST LA VIE

47 VERPOEST CAMILLE REPLAY

48 WILLEM MICHIEL DIABLESSE VAN 'T PITTENSHOF

49 DINDANE RANIA MOONFIGHTER MACHIAVELLI

50 BROECKX BODINE LEXUS

51 VANTHIENEN DRIES ORCHID'S GOLIATH

52 GUISSON AURELIA CASPER JOLY'S

53 THIJS PAREL JOLYS FURANNO

54 DENIS ALEXE KANTJE'S FLAIR H.

55 FRANCKEN YENKA HAZELBERG'S MALAN

56 VAN DEN PUTTE MYRTHE ISAURA

57 VANDERMEERSCH GAELLE HOTSPOT DE MARS

58 DE HOUWER BENTHE JUS DE POMME

59 HEYLEN CATO HAPPYNESS

60 VAN OPSTAL SHAUNI DANOUSKA B "VAN HET JUXSCHOT"

61 VAN DYCK RUBEN JOLY'S VARISTO



62 JANSSENS SILKE SERENDIPITY

63 ROTSAERT ALIKI TORNADO M

64 FREDERICK AMBER IDUN

65 LEYS SENNE NOBILIGIRL VAN K

66 THYS FLEUR QUINCY VAN HET GRAVENHOF

67 VAN BREE EVELIEN BELLSPARK AMY

68 BLOEMER LYNN CALIMERO

69 DE HORNOIS CARO BELLE DON'T THINK TWICE

70 DE KONINCK AMBER VINO

71 DE PROFT ANOUK THAI ROUN

72 DE WACHTER ALEXANDER INKA

73 DEBAELE JADE HOT SPOT GG

74 DESMARé YENTL SNIPPELING TRISTAN

75 GOOSSENS MATHIEU-MAXIM JOKE VAN DE VONDELHOEVE

76 HAESEN ISABEAU REPLAY VAN DE HEKSENBERG

77 JANS JORNE PIPO

78 CUYPERS KYLE ORA

79 JANSSENS JANNE FERGAL

80 KLAASEN ISRA LIGHTNING VAN DE OUDE SCHEURE

81 GUISSON AURELIA SOLARIS JUSTICE

82 MOORS ELEEN LOTTE

83 NUYTENS GILLES KANTJE'S CARTER

84 OSTYN JANNE KASTAAR

85 SAEYS YNE MEERKENS  BRUNO

86 VAN EYCK ELYZéE ORCHID'S ORYAN

87 VERDOODT EVA LANCELOT VAN HET KLAVERTJE

88 POELS ZARA BORSALINO

89 VAN HOYDONCK CIS QUABREL DE L'ETAPE

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 110 CM PONIES17U00
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1 STEENO TIBO TIQUIRA

2 HOUSEN ALEXANDER KATHY AGAIN

3 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICK STAR

4 VAN DYCK RUBEN ORCHID'S AZALEA

5 GUISSON TRISTAN JOLY'S CASPER

6 VAN HOYDONCK ELLA JUWEL 'E' VAN HET JUXSCHOT

7 GUISSON AURELIA SOLARIS JUSTICE

8 BLOEMER LYNN CALIMERO

9 POELS ZARA BORSALINO

10 BROECKX BODINE CAPPUCCINO VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEI

11 WILLEM MICHIEL FULL SPEED

12 MOORS ELEEN LOTTE

13 DE PROFT ANOUK THAI ROUN

14 VERDOODT EVA LANCELOT VAN HET KLAVERTJE

15 CUYPERS KYLE JOLYS GLORIA

16 JANSSENS SILKE LIBELLE VAN DE VONDELHOEVE

17 MALISART LIES AMEDIJK'S IDOOL

18 HOUBEN CHARLOTTE GENTLE TOUCH

19 VAN OLMEN KATO UNE ETOILE

20 COOLS AXELLE NERO VAN DE BUCXTALE

21 GOOSSENS MATHIEU-MAXIM KAMIREZ VAN ORCHID\'S

22 JANS JORNE PIPO

23 ROTSAERT ALIKI TORNADO M

24 FREDERICK AMBER SILVA

25 DE BREUCKER ANKE DIA VENETO

26 ONS MIRTHE L'EMENTA VD MOORSKESHOEVE

27 DE HOUWER BENTHE L'EROS VAN HET EIKERHOF

28 MERTENS LIESL ORCHID'S COLYNE

29 DESMARé YENTL SNIPPELING TRISTAN

30 MARTENS MANDY GASMANN 'B' V/H JUXSCHOT

31 LEYS SENNE KANTJE'S BORO

32 DINDANE RANIA MOONFIGHTER MACHIAVELLI

33 VAN DYCK RUBEN JOLY'S VARISTO

34 WILLEM MICHIEL FREYA

35 POELS ZARA CALIMERO

36 STEENO TIBO RINGESHEIM ROB ROY

37 GUISSON TRISTAN JERKA

38 DE PROFT ANOUK KORINA VAN HET PUTENHOF



39 BROECKX BODINE LEXUS

40 DE HORNOIS CARO BELLE DON'T THINK TWICE

41 HEYLEN CATO HAPPYNESS

42 MALISART LIES JOLY'S CONDOR

43 VAN DEN PUTTE MILAN KANTJE'S CURIOSO

44 CUYPERS KYLE ODYSEUS OPTIMUS

45 VAN DEN EYNDE DELPHINE  XXX




















